ORDINANCES

OF THE

YUKON TERRITORY

PASSED BY THE

YUKON COUNCIL

IN THE YEAR

1925

PERCY REID ACTING GOLD COMMISSIONER



Printed and Published for the Government of the Yukon Territory Under Authority of Chapter 75 of the Consolidated Ordinances of 1914

ΒY

J. A. M. H. MALTBY, King's Printer.

TABLE OF CONTENTS.

Chap.	Page.
1 An Ordinance Respecting the Devolution of Estates o	f
Intestates	1-8
2 An Ordinance to Regulate the Sale of Beer	9-33
3 An Ordinance to Provide for a Plebiscite on the Question of	f
Bringing Into Force "The Ordinance to Regulate th	е
Sale of Beer"	34-40
4 An Ordinance to Amend the "Ordinance Respecting th	e
Office of Public Administrator"	41
5 An Ordinance to Amend "The Dental Ordinance"	42
6 An Ordinance to Amend "The Yukon Game Ordinance"	43
7 An Ordinance to Amend "The Yukon Medical Ordinance	" 44
8 An Ordinance for Granting to the Commissioner Certai	n
Sums of Money to Defray the Expenses of the Publi	с
Service of the Territory and the City of Dawson	45-49